The Contract period shall commence October 20th, 2014 and terminate on June

30, 2020 for final completion on June 30, 2020. 

4. Add to SECTION 3:  COMPENSATION the following paragraph:

The total lump sum and hourly not to exceed amount for the work described in 

Exhibit 5 to be paid by the Town to the Engineer is Eleven Thousand dollars 

($11,000). 

5. All other terms and conditions of the Contract not specifically amended herein 

remain in full force and effect. 

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Contract to be duly executed 

intending to be bound thereby. 

ENGINEER: